Citizens for Lori M. Tyack

Craig Klein
Melodee Smith

Sheila Lucas

Tom Walker

Michael Scoliere

The Huntington Bancshares Inc. PAC
BJ Schuerger

Marilynn Stephens

2016 Annual Report

C00165589

| ADDRESS . |
750 Cross Pointe Rd., Sui Columbus
742 Parkedge Dr. Gahanna
1500 Polaris Pkwy Columbus

1005 Richardson Rd Groveport
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blv« Dublin

415 High St. Columbus
81 South Fifth Street, Suit Columbus
118 E. Kossuth St. Columbus
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43230 In-Kind
43240 In-Kind
43125 In-Kind
43016 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind
43215 In-Kind

09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016

In-Kind Contributions Received

$50.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$25.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$25.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$160.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$200.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$100.00 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$797.79 9/1/16 Event Prizes
$174.67 9/1/16 Event Prizes

$1,532.46




